
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSMinc-DamasMayor

Final A
Ding, Divina (Alvear Club)

Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola
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Semifinales A
Ding, Divina (Alvear Club)

Iwasa, Abril (River Plate)
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Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Monali, Sofia (Fenix)
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4tos de Final A
Iwasa, Abril (River Plate)

Baumlis, Debora (River Plate)
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Monali, Sofia (Fenix)

Iwasa, Pilar (River Plate)

 3

 1

10

12

11

 3

11

 8

11

 7

  6

 -6

Final B
Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi (Fenix)

Piuma, Vanesa C. (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 1

11

 6

11

 2

13

15

11

 8

  6

 -6

Semifinales B
Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi (Fenix)

Huertas Bustos, Lucia (Alvear Club)
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 -2

Piuma, Vanesa C. (Nichia Gakuin)

Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)
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Zona C
Baumlis, Debora (River Plate)

Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)

 3

 1

11

 8

12

14

11

 6

11

 5

  2

 -2

Monali, Sofia (Fenix)

Huertas Bustos, Lucia (Alvear Club)
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Baumlis, Debora (River Plate)

Monali, Sofia (Fenix)

 3
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Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)

Huertas Bustos, Lucia (Alvear Club)
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Baumlis, Debora (River Plate)

Huertas Bustos, Lucia (Alvear Club)

 3
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Monali, Sofia (Fenix)

Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)

 3
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Zona B
Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Piuma, Vanesa C. (Nichia Gakuin)

 3
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  1
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Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Iwasa, Abril (River Plate)

 3

 1

11

 7

11

 6

 8

11
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  1
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Iwasa, Abril (River Plate)

Piuma, Vanesa C. (Nichia Gakuin)

 3
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Zona A
Ding, Divina (Alvear Club)

Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi (Fenix)

 3
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11
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Ding, Divina (Alvear Club)

Iwasa, Pilar (River Plate)

 3
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11
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11
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Iwasa, Pilar (River Plate)

Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi (Fenix)
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